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The Indian Roofing Industry is experiencing robust growth, fuelled by increasing construction 
across residential, commercial, and infrastructure segments. As demand shifts from traditional 
to modern roofing solutions, consumers now seek durability, design flexibility, and 
sustainability in equal measure.

Green buildings and carbon-conscious construction practices are reshaping the sector. With 
a projected CAGR of 7%, the roofing market is on an upward trajectory. This rapid evolution 
calls for a focused platform that promotes innovation, facilitates knowledge exchange, and 
showcases the latest advancements in roofing technology.

Industry Overview



The platform showcases a comprehensive range of roofing and allied products, covering 
segments such as roofing systems, cladding, pre-engineered buildings, metal building systems, 
tensile architecture, roof landscaping, waterproofing, insulation, roofing machinery, and 
fastening systems. It serves as a focused B2B meeting point for manufacturers, suppliers, 
builders, architects, and project consultants.

Recognised as a key sourcing hub for the building, construction, and infrastructure sectors, the 
event supports business networking, product evaluation, and procurement for projects of all 
scales. The show continues to drive innovation and excellence in roofing technologies, 
bringing together market leaders, distributors and decision-makers under one platform.

About Roof India 

200+ 
Leading Exhibitors from 

India and Abroad

8000+
Trade Visitors

 

‘Let’s Talk Roofing’ and 
‘Flooring Ideas’

Preferred platform for global roofing
 brands in the Indian subcontinent

Largest number of new launches 
& live product demonstrations

     Knowledge-driven sessions on  

The only event supported by 
prestigious trade bodies

Highlights



• Roofing Systems
• Pre-engineered Buildings
• Metal Building Systems
• Architectural Cladding
• Light Gauge Steel Buildings
• Structural Steel
• Steel Framing Machinery
• Roll Forming Roof Machinery
• Spaceframes
• Tensile Fabric Architecture
• Industrial / Factory Doors
• Green Roofs Technology
• Roof Waterproofing
• Roof Insulation
• Roofing Fasteners
• Solar Roofs / BIPV
• Software for Structural Steel / Roofing
• Roof Drainage Systems
• Tools & Accessories
• Fall Arrest Systems / Safety Systems

Exhibitor Profile
• Aerospace Establishment personnel
• Airport Infrastructure Authorities
• Amusement Parks Owners / Builders
• Architects & Designers
• Builders / Civil Contractors
• Civil & Structural Engineers
• Defence / Military Establishments 

Personnel
• EPC Consultants
• Factory Builders / Owners
• Govt. Infrastructure Dept Personnel
• Landscape Architects
• Large Factory Builders / Owners
• Large Warehouse Builders / Owners
• Media Representatives
• Metro Rail Infrastructure personnel
• Pre-Engineered Building Contractors
• Quantity Surveyors
• Real Estate Promoters
• Retail Mall Promoters
• Roofing Contractors
• Seaports Authority Personnel
• Sports Infrastructure Personnel
• Town Planners
• Trade Representatives
• Waterproofing Contractors

Visitor Profile

The Exhibition



Visitor Statistics 2025

.

Overall Satisfaction

Attend the next edition in Bangalore Attend the next edition in Mumbai

Importance of Event

DAY 1
Day Show Timings No. of Visitors

10 am - 6 pm
10 am - 6 pm

10 am - 5 pm

1450
2642

1611

TOTAL      5703

DAY 2

DAY 3

Not very satisfiedNot at all satisfied

Not at all satisfied

Not very satisfied 

Somewhat satisfied

Fairly satisfied

Very satisfied

Somewhat satisfied

Fairly satisfied

Definitely Will

Definitely Will

Definitely Will

Probably Will

Probably Will

Probably Not

Probably Not
Definitely Not

12%

27.7%

20.2%

17.2%

5.2%

25.1%
9.4%

40.1%

20.2%

22.9%

Very satisfied

6.7%
3%

15.4%

41.6%

33.3%

Might/Unsure

Might/Unsure



Importance of Event

Likelihood to Return 
Next Year in Mumbai

Likelihood to Return 
Next Year in Bangalore Net Easy Score

Overall Return on Investment

Overall Satisfaction

6%

6%

18.3%

2.6%

6.6%

38.2%

26.3%

26.3%

1.3%

5.3%

6.6%

27.6%

40.8%

18.4%

36.7%

32.6%

Not at all satisfied

Not very satisfied

Somewhat satisfied

Fairly satisfied

Poor
Very Poor

Very satisfied

9.2%

17.1%
21.1%

52.6%

Not very satisfied 

Somewhat satisfied

Fairly satisfied

Very satisfied

Definitely Not 

No Response

Definitely Not 

Probably Not 

Might/Unsure 

Probably Will

Definitely Will

Probably Not

Might/Unsure

Probably Will 

Definitely Will

No Responce

Excellent

Good

Average 9.2%

35.5%

40.8%

2.6
%

4%

Don’t Know

Difficult  

Easy

7.9%
6.6%

85.5%

Exhibitors’ Feedback 2025



All exhibitors showcased outstanding creativity and innovation through their displays. Their 
efforts were recognized and applauded by an esteemed jury across various award 
categories celebrating excellence and impact.

Awards and Winners 2025



Media Speaks 



Glimpses 



Glimpses 



AS AN EXHIBITOR
• Display your latest roofing system products and services to highly focused trade 

visitors, trade media and delegates
• One to one interaction with the complete roofing industry at one location
• Brand building among industry and end users
• Explore new business and investment opportunities

AS A SPONSOR
• Benefit from an ideal time, place and opportunity to get noticed
• Stand out from the crowd
• Enhance your leadership status
• Project a long lasting brand image to a targeted audience

AS TRADE VISITOR
• Know about the latest roofing system products and services available in the market
• Find availability of new in-line technology, alternate suppliers and manufacturer of 

roofing systems
• Find about the sources of investments & funding

Unlimited Opportunities 



CONTACT US
Hyve India Private Limited
(CIN. U92490DL2004PTC124343)
503, 5th Floor, Mercantile House, 15, KG Marg, 
Connaught Place, New Delhi-110001, INDIA
Email: roof.india@hyve.group, Tel: +91 11-23317591
Website: www.roofindia.com


